7%

U-21 Championship
2019/20 16th round, Match #78

Friday, 30.11.2019, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 2°C. Spectators: 150

«Desna» Chernihiv

35 Tatarenko Maksym
3 Halstian Eduard (C)
5 Serdiuk Myroslav

2 Rudenko Oleksandr
8 Davydenko Daniil
13 Syrash Mykola

7 Belych Yevhenii

10 Mochuliak Rienat

9 Shevtsov lllia

19 Popynaka Mykyta
15 Demianenko Denys

Substitutes

14 Pichuhin Serhii
4 Slotiuk Andrii

17 Babashev Kyrylo
11 Voronin Maksym
16 Skrybka Hlib

Coach
Pyshchur Oleksandr

Referee:

Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

2:1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

21
10
13
16
20
25
29
30
34
69
70

Rudyk Dmytro
Kulish Maksym
Sokolov Oleh
Dryshliuk Kyrylo
Protasov Yevhen
Ivakhno Maksym
Lytviak Bohdan (C)
Kobeliash Oleksandr
Melnyk Oleksandr
Hura Ivan

Novikov Andrii

Substitutes

1
7
8
11
19
23
99

Stepantsov Bohdan
Khriienko Nazar
Dudka Mykyta
Dubenkov Maksym
Hloba Andrii

Victor Cesar
Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Lomko Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 16th round, Match #78
Friday, 30.11.2019, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 2°C. Spectators: 150

«Desna» Chernihiv 2:1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
2' @ 70 Novikov Andrii
15 Demianenko Denys 8'
9 Shevtsov lllia @ 28'
7 Belych Yevhenii  (®) 31
44' 25 Ivakhno Maksym
, 20 Protasov Yevhen
46 ™ 19 Hioba Andri
\ 25 Ivakhno Maksym
46 N 99 Ustymenko Denys
59' 30 Kobeliash Oleksandr
, 70 Novikov Andrii
67 N 23 Victor Cesar
73' B 16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
, 10 Kulish Maksym
7 N 11 Dubenkov Maksym
82' 19 Hloba Andrii
5 Serdiuk Myroslav 83'
13 Syrash Mykola \
14 Pichuhin Serhii ~ 1¥ 9042
15 Demianenko Denys \
4 Slotiuk Andrii ¥ 902
90+2' 23 Victor Cesar
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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